Appendix 2: roster of participants for initial July 99 meeting

Roster of Participants

NASA Earth Science Interprise / Museum Network Preliminary Meeting

July 13-14, 1999

Denver Museum of Natural History, Denver, CO

Museum Participants

Doug Baldwin, Director
Kelly Planetarium, Challenger Learning Center, Omnimax
Discovery Place
301 North Tryon Street
Charlotte, NC  28202
voice: 704-372-6261 x421  fax: 704-337-2670
email: dougb@discoveryplace.org
Barbara Butler, Consultant
P.O. Box 733
voice: 302-658-2622  fax: 302-658-5021
email: butlerbh@netscape.net



Chris Cable, Executive Director
The Imaginarium
737 W 5th Ave # G
Anchorage, AK  99501
voice: 907-276-3179  fax: 907-258-4306
email: cable@imaginarium.org

David Chittenden, VP for Education
Science Museum of Minnesota
30 East 10th Street
St. Paul, MN  55101
voice: 651-221-9459  fax: 651-221-4528
email: davec@smm.org


David Combs, Acting Dep. Dir. for Education
California Science Center
700 State Drive
Los Angeles, CA  90037
voice: 213-744-2535  fax: 213-744-2034
email: dcombs@cscmail.org

Ron Giesler, Assoc. Dir. of Earth Sciences
St. Louis Science Center
5050 Oakland Avene
St. Louis, MO  63110
voice: 314-289-4429  fax: 314-533-8769
email: rgiesler@slsc.org


Joel Halvorson, 

Science Museum of Minnesota
30 East 10th Street
St. Paul, MN  55101
voice: 651-221-2538  fax: 651-221-4528
email: halvor@smm.org



Mare Hull, Vice President, Education
COSI
280 E. Broad St.
Columbus, OH  43215
voice: 614-228-2674 x410  fax: 614-228-6252
email: marehull@compuserve.com

Mia Jackson, Program Director
The Imaginarium
737 W 5th Ave # G
Anchorage, AK  99501
voice: 907-276-3179  fax: 907-258-4306
email: mia@imaginarium.org


James Manning, Planetarium Director
Museum of the Rockies
Montana State University
600 W. Kagy Blvd.
Bozeman, MT  59717
voice: 406-994-6874  fax: 406-994-2682
email: manning@montana.edu

Lebee Meehan, Physical Sciences Manager
St. Louis Science Center
5050 Oakland Avene
St. Louis, MO  63110
voice: 314-289-4472  fax: 314-533-8769
email: lmeehan@slsc.org


Ken Miller, Director
Center for Space Educaton
Bishop Museum
1525 Bernice St.
Honolulu, HI  96817
voice: 808-847-8234  fax: 808-848-4155
email: kmiller@bishopmuseum.org

Dave Moseley, Senior Vice President
Discovery Place
301 North Tryon Street
Charlotte, NC  28202
voice: 704-372-6261 x203  fax: 704-337-2670
email: DavidM@discoveryplace.org


Jim O'Leary, Senior Director, 

Tech., IMAX, Planetarium
Maryland Science Center
601 Light Street
Baltimore, MD  21230
voice: 410-545-5975  fax: 410-545-5974
email: oleary@mdsci.org

Dennis Schatz, Associate Director
Pacific Science  Center
200 Second Ave North
Seattle, WA  98109
voice: 206-443-2867  fax: 206-443-3631
email: schatz@pacsci.org


Betty Tatar, Vice President, Education
Museum Services
Bishop Museum
1525 Bernice St.
Honolulu, HI  96817
voice: 808-848-4123  fax: 808-841-8968
email: betty@bishopmuseum.org

Richard Toon, Research Scientist
Arizona Science Center
600 East Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ  85004-2303
voice: 602-716-2000  fax: 602-716-2088
email: toonr@azscience.org


NASA Participants

Mary Dussault, Projects Manager
NASA/Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory
60 Garden Street, MS 71
Cambridge, MA  2138
voice: 617-496-7962  fax: 617-496-5405
email: mdussault@cfa.harvard.edu

Pam Mountjoy, Education Program Manager
NASA Headquarters - Code FE
Education Division
300 E. Street, SW
Washington, DC  20546
voice: 202-358-1538  fax: 202-358-3048
email: pmountjo@mail.hq.nasa.gov


Tom Nolan, Outreach Coordinator
Earth Science Flight Projects
NASA - Jet Propulsion Laboratory
4800 Oak Grove Drive, M/S 264-686
Pasadena, CA  91109
voice: 818-393-1064  fax: 818-354-0368
email: Tenolan@mail1.nasa.gov

Nora Normandy, Education and Outreach
Earth Science Enterprise
NASA Headquarters
Code YO
Washington, DC  20546-0001
voice: 202-358-0871  fax: 202-358-3092
email: nnormand@hq.nasa.gov


Anita Sohus, 

NASA - Jet Propulsion Laboratory
4800 Oak Grove Drive,
Pasadena, CA  91109
voice: 818-354-6613  fax: 818-354-7586
email: Anita.M.Sohus@jpl.nasa.gov

Marguerite Syvertson, Lead, JPL Earth Science Outreach
Earth and Space Sciences Division
NASA - Jet Propulsion Laboratory
4800 Oak Grove Drive
Pasadena, CA  91109
voice: 818-354-6492  fax: 818-393-6546
email: mlss@scn1.jpl.nasa.gov


Alice Wessen, Outreach Lead:
Commercial Tech. Prog. & Tech. & Appl. Prog
Directorate 800, Jet Propulsion Laboratory
4800 Oak Grove Drive, M/S480-401
Pasadena, CA  91109
voice: 818-354-4930  fax: 818-393-4093
email: Alice.S.Wessen@jpl.nasa.gov

Flint Wild, Technology Specialist
NASA Headquarters - Education Division
NASA Headquarters
8507 W. 154th Street
Overland Park, KS  66223
voice: 913-664-2156  fax: 202-554-5378
email: flint.wild@hq.nasa.gov


Denver Museum of Natural History

Susan Kodani, Director, 

Space Science Initiative
Denver Museum of Natural History
2001 Colorado Blvd.
Denver, CO  80205
voice: 303-370-8266  fax: 303-331-5878
email: skodani@dmnh.org

Shannon Voirol, Interactive Coordinator
Exhibits Division

Denver Museum of Natural History
2001 Colorado Blvd.
Denver, CO  80205
voice: 303-370-6495  fax: 303-331-5878
email: svoirol@dmnh.org


Jodi Schoemer, Project Specialist 

Space Science Initiative
Denver Museum of Natural History
2001 Colorado Blvd.
Denver, CO  80205
voice: 303-370-6157  fax: 303-331-5878
email: jschoemer@dmnh.org

Curt Simmons, Deputy Director

Space Science Initiative
Denver Museum of Natural History
2001 Colorado Blvd.
Denver, CO  80205
voice: 303-370-8392  fax: 303-331-5878
email: csimmons@dmnh.org


Jim Goddard, Director of Education
Education Division

Denver Museum of Natural History
2001 Colorado Blvd.
Denver, CO  80205
voice: 303-370-6463  fax: 303-370-6032
email: jgoddard@dmnh.org



Facilitator

David Heil, President
David Heil & Associates
6420 SW Macadam
Suite 208
Portland, OR  97201
voice: 503-245-2102  fax: 503-245-2628
email: dheil@teleport.com
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